Jara

14.10.2024
14.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
16.10.2024
16.10.2024
16.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
19.10.2024
19.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
13.45-17.05
17.15-20.35
09.55-11.30
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-20.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
11.40-13.15
13.25-16.45
09.55-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50

HucuuminHa
YIpaB.IPOEKT
CTpaTer.MeHeHKM
aJMUHHCTP.MIPABO
OMM:DkoHOMETpUKA
9KOH.0€301.rocynapcT
M.IIPUH.yTIPaBil. pel
TOCy/A-9acTHOE TTapTHE
COIIMAJI.ITIOJINTHKA
aJIMHHUCTP.TIPABO
OMM:DkoHOMETpHKA
rocyJ-4acTHOE MapTHe
CTpaTer.MeHe KM
M.IIPYH.YIIPaBIL. peIl
M.IPHUH.yIIPaBJL.pell
9KOH.0e301.rocy 1apcT
COIIHAJ.ITOJINTHKA

rOCyI-4acTHOE TapTHE

rOCyI-4acTHOE MapTHEYIp(Kp)

YIPaB.MPOSKT
¢u3.xynpT(00II. 10T

9KOH.0e30m.rocyapcr
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yup

yup
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yup
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yup
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yup
yup
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Bunorpanos
[ITapHOnONBCKA
[TapHOMmONBCKA
Jlynmon E.M.
BenukoxaTeko
[TepeBo3unkoBa
PribHMIKOBA
Pynuenxo
[TapHononscka
Jlynmon E.M.
Pri6aMKOBA
[TapHononscka
ITepeBo3unkoBa
ITepeBo3unkoBa
BenukoxaTteko
Pynuenko
Pri6aMKOBA
PriOHMKOBA

Bunorpanos

BenukoxaTpko

C1p. 6

KonTtpons IlpenogaBarens AccHUCTEHT AyauWT.

JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT



